Parts of the Council's Area

Acaster Malbis Parish Council
Askham Bryan Parish Council
Askham Richard Parish Council
Bishopthorpe Parish Council
Clifton Without Parish Council
Copmanthorpe Parish Council
Deighton Parish Council
Dunnington Parish Council
Earswick Parish Council
Elvington Parish Council
Fulford Parish Council

Haxby Town Council
Heslington Parish Council
Hessay Parish Council
Heworth Parish Council
Holtby Parish Council
Huntington Parish Council
Kexby Parish Council

Murton Parish Council
Naburn Parish Council

Nether Poppleton Parish Council
New Earswick Parish Council
Osbaldwick Parish Council
Rawcliffe Parish Council

Rufforth and Knapton Parish Council

Skelton Parish Council

Stockton-on-the-Forest Parish Council
Strensall with Towthorpe Parish Council

Upper Poppleton Parish Council
Wheldrake Parish Council
Wigginton Parish Council

All other parts of the council's area

SCHEDULE B

Valuation Bands

A
£

946.52
948.81
958.16
954.74
948.63
951.42
957.12
947.80
962.43
957.20
961.24
960.42
961.46
956.16
947.75
953.49
959.72
951.91
948.34
952.30
955.92
954.20
946.74
952.52
951.64
958.05
948.92
948.56
955.08
952.28
959.96

940.31

B
£

1,104.27
1,106.94
1,117.85
1,113.85
1,106.73
1,109.99
1,116.63
1,105.75
1,122.83
1,116.72
1,121.44
1,120.48
1,121.70
1,115.51
1,105.70
1,112.40
1,119.66
1,110.55
1,106.39
1,111.01
1,115.23
1,113.22
1,104.53
1,111.27
1,110.24
1,117.72
1,107.06
1,106.64
1,114.25
1,110.98
1,119.95

1,097.02

C
£

1,262.02
1,265.07
1,277.54
1,272.98
1,264.83
1,268.56
1,276.15
1,263.72
1,283.23
1,276.26
1,281.65
1,280.55
1,281.94
1,274.87
1,263.66
1,271.31
1,279.62
1,269.21
1,264.45
1,269.73
1,274.55
1,272.26
1,262.32
1,270.02
1,268.85
1,277.39
1,265.22
1,264.74
1,273.43
1,269.70
1,279.94

1,253.74

D
£

1,419.78
1,423.21
1,437.24
1,432.10
1,422.94
1,427.13
1,435.67
1,421.69
1,443.64
1,435.79
1,441.86
1,440.62
1,442.19
1,434.23
1,421.62
1,430.23
1,439.57
1,427.86
1,422.51
1,428.45
1,433.87
1,431.29
1,420.11
1,428.78
1,427.46
1,437.07
1,423.37
1,422.83
1,432.61
1,428.41
1,439.94

1,410.46

E
£

1,735.29
1,739.48
1,756.63
1,750.35
1,739.15
1,744.27
1,754.71
1,737.63
1,764.45
1,754.86
1,762.28
1,760.76
1,762.68
1,752.95
1,737.54
1,748.06
1,759.48
1,745.17
1,738.63
1,745.89
1,752.51
1,749.36
1,735.69
1,746.29
1,744.68
1,756.42
1,739.68
1,739.02
1,750.97
1,745.84
1,759.93

1,723.90

Note: This schedule shows the total aggregate Council Tax (City of York Council, Police, Fire and Parish) for each area.

F
£

2,050.79
2,055.75
2,076.01
2,068.59
2,055.36
2,061.41
2,073.74
2,053.55
2,085.26
2,073.92
2,082.69
2,080.89
2,083.16
2,071.66
2,053.45
2,065.89
2,079.38
2,062.46
2,054.74
2,063.32
2,071.14
2,067.42
2,051.27
2,063.79
2,061.89
2,075.77
2,055.98
2,055.20
2,069.32
2,063.26
2,079.91

2,037.33

G
£

2,366.30
2,372.02
2,395.40
2,386.84
2,371.57
2,378.55
2,392.79
2,369.49
2,406.07
2,392.99
2,403.10
2,401.04
2,403.65
2,390.39
2,369.37
2,383.72
2,399.29
2,379.77
2,370.85
2,380.75
2,389.79
2,385.49
2,366.85
2,381.30
2,379.10
2,395.12
2,372.29
2,371.39
2,387.69
2,380.69
2,399.90

2,350.77

H
£

2,839.56
2,846.42
2,874.48
2,864.20
2,845.88
2,854.26
2,871.34
2,843.38
2,887.28
2,871.58
2,883.72
2,881.24
2,884.38
2,868.46
2,843.24
2,860.46
2,879.14
2,855.72
2,845.02
2,856.90
2,867.74
2,862.58
2,840.22
2,857.56
2,854.92
2,874.14
2,846.74
2,845.66
2,865.22
2,856.82
2,879.88

2,820.92



