SCHEDULE B

Parts of the Council's Area	Valuation Bands							
	A £	B £	C £	D £	£	F £	G £	£
Acaster Malbis Parish Council	946.52	1,104.27	1,262.02	1,419.78	1,735.29	2,050.79	2,366.30	2,839.56
Askham Bryan Parish Council	948.81	1,106.94	1,265.07	1,423.21	1,739.48	2,055.75	2,372.02	2,846.42
Askham Richard Parish Council	958.16	1,117.85	1,277.54	1,437.24	1,756.63	2,076.01	2,395.40	2,874.48
Bishopthorpe Parish Council	954.74	1,113.85	1,272.98	1,432.10	1,750.35	2,068.59	2,386.84	2,864.20
Clifton Without Parish Council	948.63	1,106.73	1,264.83	1,422.94	1,739.15	2,055.36	2,371.57	2,845.88
Copmanthorpe Parish Council	951.42	1,109.99	1,268.56	1,427.13	1,744.27	2,061.41	2,378.55	2,854.26
Deighton Parish Council	957.12	1,116.63	1,276.15	1,435.67	1,754.71	2,073.74	2,392.79	2,871.34
Dunnington Parish Council	947.80	1,105.75	1,263.72	1,421.69	1,737.63	2,053.55	2,369.49	2,843.38
Earswick Parish Council	962.43	1,122.83	1,283.23	1,443.64	1,764.45	2,085.26	2,406.07	2,887.28
Elvington Parish Council	957.20	1,116.72	1,276.26	1,435.79	1,754.86	2,073.92	2,392.99	2,871.58
Fulford Parish Council	961.24	1,121.44	1,281.65	1,441.86	1,762.28	2,082.69	2,403.10	2,883.72
Haxby Town Council	960.42	1,120.48	1,280.55	1,440.62	1,760.76	2,080.89	2,401.04	2,881.24
Heslington Parish Council	961.46	1,121.70	1,281.94	1,442.19	1,762.68	2,083.16	2,403.65	2,884.38
Hessay Parish Council	956.16	1,115.51	1,274.87	1,434.23	1,752.95	2,071.66	2,390.39	2,868.46
Heworth Parish Council	947.75	1,105.70	1,263.66	1,421.62	1,737.54	2,053.45	2,369.37	2,843.24
Holtby Parish Council	953.49	1,112.40	1,271.31	1,430.23	1,748.06	2,065.89	2,383.72	2,860.46
Huntington Parish Council	959.72	1,119.66	1,279.62	1,439.57	1,759.48	2,079.38	2,399.29	2,879.14
Kexby Parish Council	951.91	1,110.55	1,269.21	1,427.86	1,745.17	2,062.46	2,379.77	2,855.72
Murton Parish Council	948.34	1,106.39	1,264.45	1,422.51	1,738.63	2,054.74	2,370.85	2,845.02
Naburn Parish Council	952.30	1,111.01	1,269.73	1,428.45	1,745.89	2,063.32	2,380.75	2,856.90
Nether Poppleton Parish Council	955.92	1,115.23	1,274.55	1,433.87	1,752.51	2,071.14	2,389.79	2,867.74
New Earswick Parish Council	954.20	1,113.22	1,272.26	1,431.29	1,749.36	2,067.42	2,385.49	2,862.58
Osbaldwick Parish Council	946.74	1,104.53	1,262.32	1,420.11	1,735.69	2,051.27	2,366.85	2,840.22
Rawcliffe Parish Council	952.52	1,111.27	1,270.02	1,428.78	1,746.29	2,063.79	2,381.30	2,857.56
Rufforth and Knapton Parish Council	951.64	1,110.24	1,268.85	1,427.46	1,744.68	2,061.89	2,379.10	2,854.92
Skelton Parish Council	958.05	1,117.72	1,277.39	1,437.07	1,756.42	2,075.77	2,395.12	2,874.14
Stockton-on-the-Forest Parish Council	948.92	1,107.06	1,265.22	1,423.37	1,739.68	2,055.98	2,372.29	2,846.74
Strensall with Towthorpe Parish Council	948.56	1,106.64	1,264.74	1,422.83	1,739.02	2,055.20	2,371.39	2,845.66
Upper Poppleton Parish Council	955.08	1,114.25	1,273.43	1,432.61	1,750.97	2,069.32	2,387.69	2,865.22
Wheldrake Parish Council	952.28	1,110.98	1,269.70	1,428.41	1,745.84	2,063.26	2,380.69	2,856.82
Wigginton Parish Council	959.96	1,119.95	1,279.94	1,439.94	1,759.93	2,079.91	2,399.90	2,879.88
All other parts of the council's area	940.31	1,097.02	1,253.74	1,410.46	1,723.90	2,037.33	2,350.77	2,820.92

Note: This schedule shows the total aggregate Council Tax (City of York Council, Police, Fire and Parish) for each area.